

She believed she could, so she DID

December 2018

Dear Friend,

In January 2016, West Chester Women's Multisport, LLC (WCWMS) was founded with a mission to empower women to set, work towards and attain personal fitness goals. No matter what a woman's starting point, we offer opportunities to help women achieve personal bests. Our club offers group training, motivation and support building happier and healthier moms, wives, sisters, daughters and friends. By taking the time to improve ourselves through physical activity and triathlon training, we are energized to better support our families and community at large. As 2018 comes to a close, we are thrilled to be over seventy members strong and anticipate club growth will continue well into 2019.

As we prepare for the 2019 season, we are pleased to invite you to take advantage of some terrific supporter opportunities! We are seeking the support of local multisport and fitness related vendors through both monetary and in kind raffle item donation. We've attached a form detailing the supporter levels and benefits available next year. Additionally, all 2019 club members will receive a complimentary WCWMS shirt imprinted with supporter names and/or logos when they join.

First up in 2019, is the WCWMS Kick Off Meeting, Sunday, February 17, 2019, featuring guest speaker Colleen Kelly Alexander author of "Gratitude in Motion: A True Story of Hope, Determination, and the Everyday Heroes Around Us." Only the 2019 supporters of WCWMS will be exclusively recognized in the meeting's promotional materials and during this event. Regardless of supporter level selected, all supporters are asked to donate at least one raffle item for our Kick Off Meeting. Preferred raffle items include, but are not limited to: local race entry, open water swim season pass, specialized fitness instruction bundle or athletic goods/attire. Only raffle items provided by our 2019 WCWMS Supporters will be featured with Kick Off Meeting attendees.

Supporter registration forms will be accepted through February 1, 2019. Please feel free to contact us with any questions at info@wcwms.com. In the meantime, thank you for your consideration in helping West Chester Women's Multisport, LLC continue to enrich the lives of women through physical activity.

Kindly, Samantha Bowman & Melissa Slifer Co-Founders, West Chester Women's Multisport, LLC





She believed she could, so SHE DID

2019 WEST CHESTER WOMEN'S MULTISPORT, LLC SUPPORTER PROGRAM

Supporter Levels & Benefits						
Levels	Championship \$1,000 & Raffle Item(s)	Full Iron \$200 & Raffle Item(s)	Half Iron \$150 & Raffle Item(s)	International \$100 & Raffle Item(s)	Sprint Raffle Item(s)	
Recognition during Kick Off Meeting presentation	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	\checkmark	
Company name promoted in all forms of 2018 WCWMS Kick Off Meeting promotional material as an event supporter	✓	√	√	√	✓	
Supporter invitation to attend Kick Off Meeting	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Company logo OR name listed on back of 2019 WCWMS member t-shirt (one t-shirt free to all members with 2019 registration)	Logo	Logo	Name Printed	Name Printed	Name Printed	
An Exhibitor table during Kick Off Meeting	√	✓	√	√		
Company name & website link listed on WCWMS website throughout 2019	Logo	Logo	Name Printed	Name Printed		
(1) Complimentary WCWMS membership	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
* Quarterly posts on WCWMS Facebook Page and Newsletter	✓	✓				
Company logo on 2019 WCWMS tri suits & bike jerseys	✓					

2019 WCWMS Supporter Registration Forms will be accepted through February 1, 2019.

Please note that in the event of unforeseen circumstances, West Chester Women's Multisport Supporter Contributions are nonrefundable and nonreturnable.



5 7 6

^{*} Supporters are responsible for sending Quarterly post content to <u>info@wcwms.com</u>.



2019 WEST CHESTER WOMEN'S SUPPORTER PROGRAM & REGISTRATION FORM

Company Contact:						
Title:						
Address:						
City:	State:Zip:					
Email:	Telephone:					
Web Address:						
Raffle Item(s) to be Donated:						
Authorized Signature:						
Date:// Supporter Regist	tration Form Due February 1, 2019					
Check	PayPal					
(Made Payable to "West Chester Women's Multisport, LLC")	•					
Mail this form and your donation to:						
West Chester Women's Multisport, LLC, 1636 Achcom Way, West Chester, PA 19380						
Or scan & email this form with PayPal Confirmation to: info@wcwms.com						
Thank You For Your Support						

*Please note that in the event of unforeseen circumstances, West Chester Women's Multisport Support Contributions are nonrefundable and nonreturnable.

